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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  1   Girls Discus Throw (31)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Farrington 125-07Kamau, Brittany  12   1 128

Kailua High School 103-02Tuifua, Finausulieti  SR   2 449

Damien 96-05Puina, Zada  FR   3 73

Ksk Jv/Varsity 95-11Andres, Keeanna  12   4 558

Kailua High School 95-08Tigilau, Aigafealofani  JR   5 448

Radford 95-01Tapasa, Shaddai  SO   6 1339

Kapolei 95-00Sua'ava, Iliana   7 541

kaiser high school 94-06Nohara, Randilyn  SO   8 475

Ksk Jv/Varsity 93-05Leong, Mackenzie  JR   9 594

Kapolei 93-00Tanuvasa, Aniaha   10 542

Iolani School 92-06Izuo, Kristen  SR   11 301

Nanakuli 92-04KU, Michele  JR   12 923

Moanalua 92-01Passi, Brittany  SR   13 898

Punahou School 89-02Sarkar, Rika  SR   14 1111

Ksk Jv/Varsity 89-02Ego, Kuuleilani  SO   15 571

Punahou School 88-05Salvador, Averi  SO   16 1108

kaiser high school 88-03Zamora, Dominique  SR   17 480

Iolani School 88-00Utoafili, Sera  JR   18 337

Radford 85-10Nelson-Brown, Kiara  SR   19 1336

Kailua High School 84-06Alo Williams, Leusamaimauga  JR   20 446

Punahou School 84-03Suguturaga, Nata  SO   21 1123

Radford 80-08Edwards, Victoria  SR   22 1328

kaiser high school 80-00Souza, Chaysie  SO   23 478

Iolani School 74-10Daniel-Richards, Dia`ane  FR   24 286

Kapolei 74-05Gaspar-Keku, Mystique   25 540

Campbell 74-04Flores, Jerica Shaylin  SR   26 11

Damien 74-04Pedro, Jenna  JR   27 71

Pac 5 67-03Posiulai, Tioleaoauli  JR   28 937

Moanalua 60-07Shantella-Delima, Caydees  FR   29 901

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 57-04Madriaga, Teia  JR   30 743

Moanalua 54-10Tuiolemotu, Ruth  FR   31 903
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  2   Boys Discus Throw (44)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

New Port Harbor 183-07Smith, Cole   1 928

Punahou School 151-06Suguturaga, Miki  SR   2 1298

Aiea High School 136-06Tupuloa, Treay   3 7

Ksk Jv/Varsity 134-11Pauole, Nakoa  SR   4 699

Damien 133-09Sagapolutele, Issac  SO   5 117

Damien 133-09Sagapolutele, Israel  SO   6 116

Ksk Jv/Varsity 132-01Pescaia, Kalawaia  11   7 700

Ksk Jv/Varsity 129-08Aleki, Andrew  12   8 628

Punahou School 127-01Uluave, Alama  JR   9 1309

Roosevelt 124-00Likio, Penisimani  SR   10 1369

Pearl City H 123-00Pong, Jasen  SR   11 993

Farrington 120-06Oasay, Cyrus  12   12 135

Kailua High School 120-00Kia, Jason  SR   13 451

Farrington 118-01Gaulua, Tainano  12   14 133

Campbell 114-11Faumui, Tasi  11   15 28

Punahou School 114-08Freeman, Kennedy  SO   16 1204

Campbell 112-07Kidani, Nathan  11   17 33

Damien 112-05Buted, John  SR   18 83

Iolani School 111-07Mersberg, Angus  SR   19 386

Kailua High School 111-00Wright, Tanner  JR   20 456

Kailua High School 111-00Vaimaona, Nickolas  SR   21 455

kaiser high school 110-08Tafao, Joaquin  JR   22 492

KAIM 109-09Ludwig, Chesney  JR   23 459

Kapolei 107-00Marcelo, Alexander   24 549

Nanakuli 105-11Tuiloma, Lynold  JR   25 927

Campbell 104-01Copp, Hunter  10   26 26

Nanakuli 103-11Batalona, Ethan-James  JR   27 926

Aiea High School 103-06Maae-Liupaona, Zelius   28 5

Kapolei 101-11Mahelona, Elijah   29 548

Iolani School 101-09Kam, Hunter  SR   30 373

Aiea High School 101-06Moli, Atarangi   31 6

Kapolei 97-05Lene, Sauino   32 547

SLS 95-02Kava, Luke  SR   33 1439

SLS 95-00Respicio, Fabian  SO   34 1444

SLS 91-09Bates-Domingo, Adrian  JR   35 1428

KAIM 90-10Rivas, Isileli  SO   36 460

Moanalua 89-11Ellis, Matthew  SR   37 908

Mililani 86-08Knight, Adrian  12   38 872

Mililani 82-11Jackson, Marcus  11   39 870

Iolani School 82-10Knitter, Kai  SO   40 376

kaiser high school 82-04Yasue, Brandon  JR   41 498

Mid Pacific Jv/V 79-07Woody, Aleksander  JR   42 834

kaiser high school 74-10Tafao, Diego  JR   43 491

IPA NDPancipanci, Bienvenido  SO   44 440
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  3   Boys Shot Put (42)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

New Port Harbor 57-04.25Smith, Cole   1 928

Punahou School 50-03.50Uluave, Alama  JR   2 1309

Ksk Jv/Varsity 48-09.00Aleki, Andrew  12   3 628

Punahou School 48-00.25Suguturaga, Miki  SR   4 1298

Farrington 47-00.50Maka, Ahofitu  11   5 134

Farrington 45-07.50Alualu, Freedom  12   6 130

Aiea High School 45-07.00Tupuloa, Treay   7 7

Ksk Jv/Varsity 45-04.75Ortiz, Kalai  SR   8 693

Punahou School 44-06.00Freeman, Kennedy  SO   9 1204

Ksk Jv/Varsity 43-04.25Pauole, Lokahi  SR   10 698

Aiea High School 42-08.50Laulemaga, Ferenisi   11 4

Nanakuli 41-09.00Tuiloma, Lynold  JR   12 927

Damien 41-02.00Sagapolutele, Israel  SO   13 116

Damien 41-00.00Sagapolutele, Issac  SO   14 117

Kailua High School 40-10.00Kia, Jason  SR   15 451

Aiea High School 40-07.00Asing, Kalai   16 2

Farrington 40-06.00Faitau, Logan  10   17 132

Kailua High School 40-04.50Vaimaona, Nickolas  SR   18 455

Kapolei 40-04.00Kapihe, Akoni   19 544

Radford 40-01.50Edwards, Isaiah  SO   20 1347

Kapolei 39-09.00Mahelona, Elijah   21 548

Kalani High School 39-07.00Sonis, Remson  12   22 535

Kailua High School 39-04.00Tagupa, Taylor  JR   23 454

Kapolei 38-01.50Lene, Sauino   24 547

kaiser high school 37-09.00Yasue, Brandon  JR   25 498

KAIM 36-11.00Ludwig, Chesney  JR   26 459

Iolani School 36-09.00Mersberg, Angus  SR   27 386

Mililani 36-01.00Jackson, Marcus  11   28 870

kaiser high school 36-00.00Tafao, Joaquin  JR   29 492

SLS 35-11.25Kava, Luke  SR   30 1439

KAIM 34-10.50Rivas, Isileli  SO   31 460

Campbell 34-10.00Faumui, Tasi  11   32 28

Campbell 34-05.50Copp, Hunter  10   33 26

Moanalua 33-02.00Ellis, Matthew  SR   34 908

SLS 33-00.75Bates-Domingo, Adrian  JR   35 1428

Iolani School 31-01.50Kam, Hunter  SR   36 373

SLS 29-08.25Respicio, Fabian  SO   37 1444

Mid Pacific Jv/V 29-00.75Woody, Aleksander  JR   38 834

Campbell 27-11.00Kidani, Nathan  11   39 33

kaiser high school 27-04.00Tafao, Diego  JR   40 491

Iolani School 26-01.00Knitter, Kai  SO   41 376

IPA NDPancipanci, Bienvenido  SO   42 440
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  4   Girls Shot Put (32)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Aiea High School 40-05.00Mamai-Lagafuaina, Leslie   1 1

St Francis 37-06.50Vaeatangitau, Olivia  SR   2 1420

Kailua High School 37-06.50Tuifua, Finausulieti  SR   3 449

Kailua High School 35-00.25Taleni, Jasmine  SR   4 447

Kailua High School 34-04.75Alo Williams, Leusamaimauga  JR   5 446

Farrington 34-02.25Kamau, Brittany  12   6 128

Moanalua 32-06.50Passi, Brittany  SR   7 898

Punahou School 32-05.50Suguturaga, Nata  SO   8 1123

Kapolei 32-05.00Sua'ava, Iliana   9 541

Radford 32-02.50Gary, Demetria  JR   10 1330

Kapolei 32-02.00Tanuvasa, Aniaha   11 542

Damien 31-10.50Puina, Zada  FR   12 73

Pac 5 31-10.50Posiulai, Tioleaoauli  JR   13 937

Ksk Jv/Varsity 30-09.00Ego, Kuuleilani  SO   14 571

Ksk Jv/Varsity 30-07.00Leong, Mackenzie  JR   15 594

Radford 30-05.00Tapasa, Shaddai  SO   16 1339

Kapolei 29-04.00Gaspar-Keku, Mystique   17 540

Punahou School 29-03.00Salvador, Averi  SO   18 1108

Punahou School 29-00.00Suguturaga, Nora  SO   19 1124

Campbell 28-09.50Flores, Jerica Shaylin  SR   20 11

kaiser high school 28-03.50Souza, Chaysie  SO   21 478

kaiser high school 27-06.00Nohara, Randilyn  SO   22 475

kaiser high school 26-10.00Zamora, Dominique  SR   23 480

Iolani School 25-10.00Daniel-Richards, Dia`ane  FR   24 286

Damien 25-09.00Cashman, Kaylin  JR   25 61

Ksk Jv/Varsity 25-05.00Andres, Keeanna  12   26 558

Iolani School 25-05.00Izuo, Kristen  SR   27 301

Iolani School 25-02.75Utoafili, Sera  JR   28 337

Damien 25-01.00Cayanan, Maria Lea  JR   29 62

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 23-08.00Fuller, Kaira  JR   30 736

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 22-06.75Iaea, Lia  JR   31 739

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 22-00.00Chang Otani, Angelina  JR   32 735



Punahou High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:01 PM  3/21/2017  Page 5

2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  5   Girls Long Jump (31)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Kalani High School 16-04.50Leong, Emily  12   1 519

Kalani High School 15-08.00Chung, Azure  10   2 518

Punahou School 15-06.75Ronquilio, Kaila  FR   3 1105

Mililani 15-05.00Ramiscal, Gianna  12   4 853

Punahou School 15-04.50Marvin, Stevie  SO   5 1081

Campbell 15-03.00Perdido, Kira  SR   6 18

Ksk Jv/Varsity 15-02.75Maio, Mikiala  SR   7 596

Kapolei 15-02.00Dukes, Diami   8 539

Radford 15-01.00Holloway, Aaliyah  SO   9 1331

Roosevelt 14-11.25Smith, Summerly  FR   10 1364

Ksk Jv/Varsity 14-11.00Chan, Bailey  SR   11 567

Radford 14-10.50Peart, Kiyara  SR   12 1337

SHA 14-10.00Chen, Jocelyn  JR   13 1382

Mililani 14-09.75Hackbarth, Gabrielle  11   14 845

Kalani High School 14-08.50Woods, Cameron  11   15 523

Mililani 14-05.00Paniphon, Tai  9   16 852

SHA 14-04.00Yano, Brooklyn  FR   17 1416

KAIM 14-04.00Borja, Kayla  SR   18 457

Ksk Jv/Varsity 14-03.00Manatad, Mirai  SR   19 598

Campbell 14-02.00Day, Alison  JR   20 10

Radford 14-01.00Namnama, Kristine  SO   21 1335

Campbell 14-00.00Lloyd, Rebekah  JR   22 16

kaiser high school 13-11.00Hoshino, Maile  SO   23 467

SHA 13-08.50Camello, Chloe  SR   24 1381

Punahou School 13-08.00Clemens, Pi'ikea  SR   25 1017

kaiser high school 13-03.00Lane, Ashley  JR   26 472

IPA 12-11.75Gordon, Katie  SR   27 430

Moanalua 12-09.50Matayoshi, Toni  FR   28 894

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11-10.50Sato, Shyla  SO   29 784

kaiser high school 11-08.25Komoda, Kyla  SO   30 471

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11-04.50Leung, Margaret  SR   31 775
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  6   Boys Long Jump (33)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Ksk Jv/Varsity 21-09.00Wright, Jacob  SR   1 724

Campbell 21-07.50Norbrey, Ii., Ronald  12   2 39

SLS 21-01.00Quinn, Mitchell  JR   3 1443

Mililani 20-10.00Yadao, Jaymen  12   4 886

Mililani 20-07.00Rodriguez, Javon  11   5 880

Pearl City H 20-05.00Hermosura, Carl Justin  SR   6 991

Kapolei 20-03.00Redding, Tyrel   7 552

Kalaheo 20-03.00Elliott, Jordan  11   8 510

Ksk Jv/Varsity 20-02.50Cabunoc, Jaykob  12   9 639

Campbell 19-10.00Mailei, Fangaima  12   10 37

Kalaheo 19-09.75Francis, Tyron  09   11 511

St Francis 19-09.50Smotherman, Jake  SR   12 1424

WAIP 19-09.50Harris, Isaiah  JR   13 1462

Campbell 19-09.00Rolark, Darin  12   14 40

kaiser high school 19-09.00Falls, Dre  FR   15 482

KAIM 19-06.25Cliff, Antrone  SO   16 458

Kalani High School 19-06.00Matsuoka, Logan  11   17 531

Radford 19-06.00Calloway, Santino  SR   18 1344

Mid Pacific Jv/V 19-03.75Donlon, Hugh  SO   19 794

Radford 19-01.50Belk, Samuel  SO   20 1342

Ksk Jv/Varsity 19-01.00Blaine, Dylan  11   21 633

Kapolei 18-10.00Miller, Zachary   22 550

SLS 18-07.00Vegas, Reichel  SO   23 1453

kaiser high school 18-06.00Cry, Alexander  SO   24 481

KAIM 18-05.50Sarcedo, Tyace  SR   25 461

Mililani 18-05.00Lee, Stanton  12   26 873

Damien 18-04.00Lam, Scott  JR   27 101

kaiser high school 17-09.00Khansmith, Jaymin  JR   28 487

SLS 17-00.00Todd, Eugene  FR   29 1450

Punahou School 16-11.75Mettias, Matthew  JR   30 1261

Iolani School 16-11.00Yokogawa, Jake  SO   31 429

Mid Pacific Jv/V 16-08.00Palafox, Jason  SO   32 823

Iolani School 14-07.50Cable, Zachary  JR   33 351
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump (22)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Moanalua 34-10.00Tanner, Mariah  JR   1 902

Ksk Jv/Varsity 34-03.00Maio, Mikiala  SR   2 596

Kalani High School 34-00.00Leong, Emily  12   3 519

Punahou School 33-03.50Marvin, Stevie  SO   4 1081

Campbell 32-11.00Perdido, Kira  SR   5 18

Ksk Jv/Varsity 32-02.75Lovell, Arianna  SO   6 595

Kalani High School 32-02.25Woods, Cameron  11   7 523

kaiser high school 31-06.00Hollenbeck, Cassidy  FR   8 465

Radford 31-04.50White, Cierra  FR   9 1341

KAIM 31-00.50Borja, Kayla  SR   10 457

Punahou School 31-00.00Clemens, Pi'ikea  SR   11 1017

Punahou School 30-09.25Kaneshige, Rika  SO   12 1055

Mid Pacific Jv/V 30-07.50Armitage, Jaiden  FR   13 765

Ksk Jv/Varsity 30-07.25Faulkner, Kayla  9   14 574

Campbell 30-06.00Yancey-Iokia, Savannah  SO   15 23

Radford 30-00.50Lane, Kaille  SR   16 1333

Mililani 30-00.00Fong, Chloe  10   17 842

Mid Pacific Jv/V 29-07.50Sato, Shyla  SO   18 784

Moanalua 28-10.00Ramilo, Destiny Lei  FR   19 899

Campbell 28-07.00Day, Alison  JR   20 10

Moanalua 28-06.00Mendoza, Angelica  JR   21 895

SHA 25-11.50Kwok, Jordan  SR   22 1396
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump (30)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Punahou School 43-04.50Brady, Eamon  SR   1 1165

SLS 43-04.25Quinn, Mitchell  JR   2 1443

Campbell 42-10.00Norbrey, Ii., Ronald  12   3 39

Campbell 42-00.00Rolark, Darin  12   4 40

KAIM 41-09.00Sarcedo, Tyace  SR   5 461

Pearl City H 41-08.00Hermosura, Carl Justin  SR   6 991

Mililani 41-08.00Rodriguez, Javon  11   7 880

Ksk Jv/Varsity 41-04.00Ah Mook Sang, Christopher  SO   8 621

WAIP 41-02.00Harris, Isaiah  JR   9 1462

Ksk Jv/Varsity 40-10.50Wright, Jacob  SR   10 724

Campbell 40-09.50Mailei, Fangaima  12   11 37

Moanalua 40-09.00Thomas II, Idris  JR   12 917

Punahou School 40-04.75Milne, Lucas  JR   13 1262

Radford 40-03.50Jones, J'Drien  SO   14 1352

Ksk Jv/Varsity 39-07.00Ching, Keola  JR   15 641

Mid Pacific Jv/V 39-02.00Donlon, Hugh  SO   16 794

SLS 38-09.50Feagins, Korvin  SO   17 1434

Punahou School 38-07.75Williams, Micah  SO   18 1311

SLS 38-06.00Vegas, Reichel  SO   19 1453

Damien 38-03.00Livingston-Lopez, J. Kapilioha  SR   20 102

Kapolei 38-02.00Kukahiko, Trevor   21 545

Radford 37-08.50Jafar, Kevin  SR   22 1350

Mililani 37-05.00Chapur-Ferrera, Mic  12   23 866

Mililani 37-03.00Yadao, Jaymen  12   24 886

Kalani High School 37-01.50Wells, Hunter  12   25 536

kaiser high school 36-10.50Khansmith, Jaymin  JR   26 487

kaiser high school 33-11.50Perez, Roeden  SR   27 489

Moanalua 33-11.00Wong, Eldon  SO   28 919

Mid Pacific Jv/V 32-11.25Palafox, Jason  SO   29 823

kaiser high school 31-01.00Wood, Bradley  JR   30 496
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  9   Girls High Jump (17)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

kaiser high school 5-02.00Jones, Ginon  SR   1 470

Campbell 5-00.00Robinson, Asia  SO   2 19

Campbell 5-00.00AhNee-Green, Jasianna  SR   3 8

Punahou School 4-10.00Scullion, Kealoha  JR   4 1116

Mililani 4-10.00Stojadinovic, Mila  12   5 860

Nanakuli 4-08.00Cates, Kaleianuenue  FR   6 921

Mid Pacific Jv/V 4-08.00Armitage, Jaiden  FR   7 765

Punahou School 4-07.00Foo, Cheyenne  FR   8 1033

Mililani 4-06.00Kierstedt, Zakia  9   9 850

Ksk Jv/Varsity 4-06.00Chan, Bailey  SR   10 567

kaiser high school 4-06.00Hollenbeck, Hannah  JR   11 466

kaiser high school 4-04.00Ah See, Sarah  SO   12 462

Kalani High School 4-04.00Woods, Cameron  11   13 523

Nanakuli 4-04.00Santiago, Rayna  JR   14 925

Radford 4-04.00Steer, Shaniece  FR   15 1338

Iolani School 4-02.00Nishida, Tessa  SO   16 316

Radford 4-02.00Gardner, Peace  FR   17 1329
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  10   Boys High Jump (20)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Punahou School 6-02.00Wilson, Bailey  SR   1 1313

Mid Pacific Jv/V 6-02.00Donlon, Hugh  SO   2 794

Campbell 6-00.00Norbrey, Ii., Ronald  12   3 39

kaiser high school 6-00.00Rivas, Aaron  JR   4 490

Kailua High School 5-10.00Peeples, Kamui  SR   5 453

Radford 5-10.00Jones, J'Drien  SO   6 1352

Punahou School 5-10.00Hirahara, Aaron  SO   7 1216

Radford 5-08.00Calloway, Santino  SR   8 1344

Ksk Jv/Varsity 5-07.00Apo, Jonah  JR   9 631

Mililani 5-06.00Chapur-Ferrera, Mic  12   10 866

Mililani 5-06.00Muhammad, Nayyir  11   11 875

Ksk Jv/Varsity 5-05.00Barr, Brock  JR   12 632

Mililani 5-04.00Chang, Ryan  10   13 865

Campbell 5-04.00Rolark, Darin  12   14 40

Punahou School 5-04.00Wong, Jared  FR   15 1314

Kalani High School 5-02.00Salas, Zachary  10   16 534

Mid Pacific Jv/V 5-02.00Palafox, Jason  SO   17 823

Campbell 5-00.00Brown, Jayden  10   18 25

Ksk Jv/Varsity 5-00.00Ching, Keola  JR   19 641

Mid Pacific Jv/V 4-08.00Zuern, Samuel  SO   20 839
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault (17)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

kaiser high school 10-06.00Hintnaus, Tommi  SR   1 464

Ksk Jv/Varsity 10-00.00Domingo, Jaelyn  JR   2 569

kaiser high school 10-00.00Lum, Juliette  JR   3 474

Punahou School 9-06.00Watanabe, Kira  JR   4 1140

Ksk Jv/Varsity 9-00.00Johnson, Franchesca  SR   5 584

Iolani School 8-09.00Yogi, Taryn  SO   6 342

Campbell 8-00.00Day, Alison  JR   7 10

Ksk Jv/Varsity 8-00.00Burnett, Brandi  SO   8 562

kaiser high school 8-00.00Hollenbeck, Cassidy  FR   9 465

Punahou School 7-09.00Ino, Madison  SR   10 1046

Mililani 7-06.00Rellly, Leila  10   11 855

Roosevelt 7-06.00Dias, Laura  JR   12 1358

Mililani 7-06.00Segura, Martina  12   13 857

Mililani 7-00.00Viloria, Brianni  9   14 863

Iolani School 7-00.00Maeshiro, Kimiye  SO   15 308

Iolani School 6-06.00Ariyoshi, Marisa  FR   16 278

Punahou School 6-06.00Cannon, Mina  SO   17 1007
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  12   Boys Pole Vault (19)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Punahou School 15-00.00Kapule, Nick  SR   1 1231

Iolani School 14-06.00Rubasch, Logan  JR   2 401

Punahou School 14-01.00Yamafuji, J. Kai  FR   3 1320

Ksk Jv/Varsity 13-06.00Thompson, Jacob  JR   4 713

Roosevelt 12-06.00Bryant, Jamir  SR   5 1366

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11-06.00Hee, Micah  JR   6 662

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11-00.00Park, Tyler  JR   7 697

Roosevelt 10-06.00Nakamura, Ren  SR   8 1370

Roosevelt 10-06.00Okami, Lon  SR   9 1371

Punahou School 9-09.00McKenney, Keapo  SO   10 1260

Campbell 9-06.00Jessop, Ian  10   11 31

Iolani School 9-00.00Ho, Ryan  SO   12 371

Campbell 9-00.00Brown, Jayden  10   13 25

Radford 9-00.00Jafar, Kevin  SR   14 1350

Campbell 8-06.00Miller, Ryan  12   15 38

Mililani 8-06.00Ruck Vega, Alejandro  11   16 881

Mililani 8-06.00Paeste, Jimmie  11   17 877

Mililani 8-00.00Monroe, Darius  10   18 874

Iolani School 7-00.00Shiu, Jordan  FR   19 407
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (30)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

HBA 15.75Moku, Madison  SO   1 196

kaiser high school 16.53Jones, Ginon  SR   2 470

Punahou School 16.60Pregana, Gab  JR   3 1100

Campbell 16.80Leopard, Leilani  SO   4 15

Punahou School 16.83Blanchette, Grace  SO   5 1003

Radford 16.93Lane, Kaille  SR   6 1333

kaiser high school 16.95Hintnaus, Tommi  SR   7 464

Kalani High School 17.13Woods, Cameron  11   8 523

Kalani High School 17.41Tsuzaki, Jenna  11   9 521

Iolani School 17.60Among, Kahiau  FR   10 275

Pac 5 17.70Strack, Alex  JR   11 944

Punahou School 17.80Sakamoto, Anna  SO   12 1106

Roosevelt 17.93Calinao, Kyra  SR   13 1357

Campbell 18.13Yancey-Iokia, Savannah  SO   14 23

Kalani High School 18.16Porter, Rovi  11   15 520

SHA 18.20Mizusawa, Sade  SO   16 1403

Mililani 18.22Shimizu, Kaitlyn  11   17 858

Pearl City H 18.31Taylor, Jade  SO   18 986

Mililani 18.59Adams, Yasmine  9   19 840

Ksk Jv/Varsity 18.82Kaio, Caela  SO   20 589

Mililani 19.07Shklov, Elizabeth-Jules  10   21 859

Ksk Jv/Varsity 19.40Pascua, Hiilei  SR   22 608

Pac 5 19.67Vegas, Rhyan  SR   23 949

Ksk Jv/Varsity 19.67Sugihara, Jami  SO   24 616

Moanalua 19.92Caoile, Zerah  SO   25 888

Moanalua 19.94Ota, Jaycie  SO   26 897

Moanalua 20.78Warner, Sarah  FR   27 905

Damien 21.60Fenton, Nora  SR   28 63

SHA 22.20Kwok, Jordan  SR   29 1396

SHA 23.50Faurot, Leiolani  FR   30 1386
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (26)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Ksk Jv/Varsity 15.40Ah Mook Sang, Christopher  SO   1 621

Unattached 15.91Moku, Tanner  FR   2 1460

Iolani School 16.01Udarbe, Tyler  SO   3 415

SLS 16.12Wilson, Roman  FR   4 1457

Ksk Jv/Varsity 16.20Aiu, Quade  SR   5 623

Mid Pacific Jv/V 16.20Arakaki, Zachary  SR   6 790

Ksk Jv/Varsity 16.24Mulleitner, Payton  10   7 688

Campbell 16.27Johnson, Kevin  12   8 32

Kailua High School 16.75Peeples, Kamui  SR   9 453

Punahou School 16.84Thompson, Alexander  SO   10 1306

WAIP 17.57Mooring, Cornelius  SO   11 1463

Punahou School 17.78Bowers, Luke  SO   12 1162

Radford 17.89Williams, Marcell  SO   13 1355

Radford 17.90Casillas, Andreas  SR   14 1345

kaiser high school 17.93Perez, Roeden  SR   15 489

Radford 18.11Johnson, Charles  JR   16 1351

Campbell 18.13Singleton, Keane  10   17 43

Roosevelt 18.35Eusebio, Randy  SR   18 1368

Mililani 18.35Ocreto, Josiah  12   19 876

Moanalua 19.07Mew, Logan  SO   20 913

SLS 19.44Yee, Baily  FR   21 1458

Moanalua 19.55Hyde, Jason  SR   22 910

Mililani 19.60Tamayo, Victor  11   23 884

Moanalua 19.69Inoue, Brenden  SO   24 911

Mililani 20.26Vutnoski, Kai  9   25 885

SLS 20.27Cummins, Brenden  SO   26 1431
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash (46)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Punahou School 12.30Yamafuji, Alia  JR   1 1148

HBA 12.40Moku, Madison  SO   2 196

Punahou School 12.40Klausing, Kaylie  SO   3 1063

kaiser high school 12.47O'Handley, Kristen  SR   4 476

Punahou School 12.60Marvin, Stevie  SO   5 1081

Mililani 12.68Reed, Mackenzie  10   6 854

Ksk Jv/Varsity 12.70Maio, Mikiala  SR   7 596

Campbell 12.79Smith, Kameron  SR   8 21

Pearl City H 12.93Tokunaga, Daelenn  JR   9 987

Ksk Jv/Varsity 13.00Gregory, Chandelle  10   10 579

Nanakuli 13.17Santiago, Rayna  JR   11 925

SHA 13.20Yano, Brooklyn  FR   12 1416

Iolani School 13.20Anzalone, Mia  FR   13 277

SHA 13.20Santiago, Reina  SO   14 1412

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 13.20Takemoto, Taylor  SR   15 746

Radford 13.28Peart, Kiyara  SR   16 1337

SHA 13.30Chen, Jocelyn  JR   17 1382

Farrington 13.36Plan, Jenna  10   18 129

Castle High School 13.38Umiamaka, Ha'aheo  FR   19 45

Kalani High School 13.38Leong, Emily  12   20 519

Mililani 13.39Gilbert, Amber  9   21 844

Kalani High School 13.43Chung, Azure  10   22 518

Roosevelt 13.44Gonzalez, Kayla-Marie  SR   23 1359

Ksk Jv/Varsity 13.50Chan, Bailey  SR   24 567

Campbell 13.58Frazier, Alycia  SR   25 12

Moanalua 13.59Tanner, Mariah  JR   26 902

Campbell 13.62Silva, Danielle  JR   27 20

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 13.66Gier, Kiari  JR   28 737

Damien 13.68Padron, Kailee  SO   29 70

McKinley 13.73Cen, Connie  SR   30 759

IPA 13.78Gordon, Katie  SR   31 430

Moanalua 13.80Valdez, Avery  JR   32 904

kaiser high school 13.86Leong, Alyssa  FR   33 473

Iolani School 14.00Anzalone, Leila  FR   34 276

HBA 14.01Uehara, Marissa  FR   35 209

Moanalua 14.15Richardson, Ariana  SO   36 900

Pac 5 14.20Jaeger, Alexandra  SO   37 932

kaiser high school 14.21Iwamasa, Nicole  FR   38 469

HBA 14.38Ching, Caitlin  SO   39 177

Kailua High School 14.59Akiona-Simeona, Tiare  SR   40 445

Pac 5 14.60Tasill, Neah  SO   41 946

Iolani School 14.88Lim, Julia  SO   42 307

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 14.97Cabael, Aniston  JR   43 734

Pac 5 15.43Miguel, Melodey  JR   44 934

Mid Pacific Jv/V 15.45Matsunaga, Kaitlyn  JR   45 778

St Francis 15.60Faletau, Charlotte  JR   46 1419
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash (44)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Damien 10.89Padron, Christian  JR   1 112

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11.13Desaki, Justin  SR   2 652

Campbell 11.24Elliot, Jalon  12   3 27

SLS 11.25Wilson, Roman  FR   4 1457

Mililani 11.27Pogue, Kaleo  12   5 879

WAIP 11.29Harris, Isaiah  JR   6 1462

Mililani 11.30Kaopuiki-Oda, Jaratt  12   7 871

Punahou School 11.30Iosivas, Andrei  JR   8 1220

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11.33Halemano, Kaimipono  12   9 660

SLS 11.35Quinn, Mitchell  JR   10 1443

Damien 11.40Soga, Shane  JR   11 119

Mililani 11.40Chang, Ryan  10   12 865

Radford 11.44Calloway, Santino  SR   13 1344

Campbell 11.47Knowles, Reginald  12   14 34

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11.58Hokoana, Joshua  11   15 664

HBA 11.59Yamamoto, Brant  SO   16 268

Roosevelt 11.72Calinao, Kirk  FR   17 1367

Kailua High School 11.74Wright, Tanner  JR   18 456

Pac 5 11.76Villa, Kurt  JR   19 980

Damien 11.77Livingston-Lopez, J. Kapilioha  SR   20 102

Punahou School 11.79Kamana, Noa  SR   21 1228

Punahou School 11.80Ono, Tanner  JR   22 1276

Moanalua 11.81Phisayavong, Jonathan  JR   23 916

kaiser high school 11.84Cry, Alexander  SO   24 481

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11.87Park, Kualiiokalani  JR   25 824

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11.89Itomura, Joel  JR   26 808

Moanalua 11.93May, Christopher  JR   27 912

Campbell 11.95Bardenas, Drake  11   28 24

Pearl City H 11.96Pfau, Justin  SO   29 992

SLS 11.96Feagins, Korvin  SO   30 1434

kaiser high school 11.99Tamashiro, Trevor  JR   31 493

Castle High School 11.99Figueroa, Jonah  FR   32 48

HBA 12.08Ito, Michael  SO   33 240

Pac 5 12.08Gonsales, Chase  JR   34 962

kaiser high school 12.08Falls, Dre  FR   35 482

HBA 12.25Butay, Matthew  SO   36 217

Iolani School 12.26Uehara, Trey  SO   37 416

Iolani School 12.28Anzalone, Matthew  JR   38 345

Pac 5 12.32Heen, Ty  JR   39 964

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 12.34Laanui, Arnold (Dylan)  SR   40 750

Iolani School 12.42Topinka, Tom  SO   41 413

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 12.50Moreau, Nataniel  JR   42 752

Mid Pacific Jv/V 12.54Tanoue, Chaz  SO   43 831

Moanalua 12.62Morris-Moss, Demonzio  JR   44 914
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  17   Girls 1500 Meter Run (36)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Unattached 5:00.30Almeida, Kayla  FR   1 1459

Pac 5 5:01.35Jones, Jordan  JR   2 933

Nanakuli 5:19.30Kawaiaea, Catlin  SO   3 922

Radford 5:19.71Butz, Camryn  SR   4 1327

Ksk Jv/Varsity 5:23.30Burgess, Kuaihelani  10   5 561

Moanalua 5:25.42Dailey, Carly  JR   6 891

Iolani School 5:26.00Ushijima, Maya  SR   7 336

Roosevelt 5:27.27Martin, D'Elle  SO   8 1361

Mililani 5:29.01Tsuruta, Kinsey  12   9 861

Radford 5:32.51Trigler, Taryn  FR   10 1340

HBA 5:34.60Kwan, Kacie  FR   11 188

Iolani School 5:34.80Tanaka, Jamie  JR   12 329

Kalaheo 5:34.95Robinson, Alyssa  11   13 506

Mililani 5:35.56Hashimoto, Katie  11   14 846

Punahou School 5:36.45Wong, Angela  FR   15 1145

kaiser high school 5:37.12Sera, Jacilyn  SO   16 477

Punahou School 5:37.40Lum, Tatyana  FR   17 1079

Mililani 5:37.42Hoeft, Maya  12   18 847

Punahou School 5:38.50Neher, Ku'ulei  SO   19 1089

Moanalua 5:40.27Crisostomo, Haahula  JR   20 890

Roosevelt 5:40.27Sekiguchi, Kokoro  SR   21 1363

Ksk Jv/Varsity 5:41.80Caldeira, Sydney  SO   22 563

Pearl City H 5:41.81Oshiro, Kaila  SO   23 985

Moanalua 5:42.74Allen, Brooklyn  JR   24 887

Roosevelt 5:42.99Rebibis, Racidy  SR   25 1362

Kapolei 5:47.89Borges, Alexandria   26 537

Mid Pacific Jv/V 5:48.23Kovaloff, Brilie  SO   27 773

Kapolei 5:48.62Borges, Alicia   28 538

Pac 5 5:54.62Oshiro, Emma  SO   29 936

HBA 5:59.86Bunch, Kyara  JR   30 176

Iolani School 6:00.63Abdul-Ghani, Sarah  SO   31 272

Campbell 6:06.94Hansen, Kayla  FR   32 13

HBA 6:09.76Nakamura, Jazerine  SO   33 200

Ksk Jv/Varsity 6:11.50Yoshizumi, Brende  11   34 620

SHA 6:52.00Nguyen, Cynthia  FR   35 1405

Pac 5 6:57.54Gardiner, Mahealani  SO   36 931
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  18   Boys 1500 Meter Run (44)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Punahou School 4:07.17Lehl, Connor  SR   1 1247

Castle High School 4:10.94Lockette, Hudson  JR   2 50

Kalaheo 4:13.07Otero, Colby  11   3 514

kaiser high school 4:25.20Tom, Gabriel  SO   4 494

Punahou School 4:26.53Chang, Timothy  SR   5 1177

Punahou School 4:27.64Shiinoki, Aaron  JR   6 1293

Hanalani 4:27.98Chase, Tucker  JR   7 158

St Francis 4:28.56Berry, Justin  JR   8 1422

Iolani School 4:28.85Bailey, Koen  JR   9 348

Mililani 4:30.65Hoeft, Merrick  11   10 867

Mililani 4:33.24Stiles, Tyler  12   11 883

Campbell 4:34.02Singleton, Keane  10   12 43

Kalaheo 4:34.58Eckenfels, Chase  10   13 508

Ksk Jv/Varsity 4:34.96Jacang, Kawika  SR   14 667

McKinley 4:35.65Solorzano, Ricardo  SO   15 763

McKinley 4:36.39Schneider, Narayana  FR   16 762

Moanalua 4:38.58Bieger, Owen  SO   17 907

SLS 4:39.26Schaal, Aziah  SO   18 1448

IPA 4:40.02Condello, Frank  JR   19 437

Pac 5 4:40.13Marlette, Davis  JR   20 974

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 4:45.66Char, Micah  SO   21 749

Iolani School 4:46.40Okagawa, Scott  SO   22 394

HBA 4:47.09Oshiro, Peyton  SO   23 252

Mililani 4:48.79Abramo, Elijah  12   24 864

Ksk Jv/Varsity 4:49.49Turner, Cole  SO   25 718

Radford 4:50.23Heninger, Killian  FR   26 1349

Radford 4:52.16Butz, Charles  FR   27 1343

Pac 5 4:54.70Chock, Hakui  JR   28 956

Ksk Jv/Varsity 4:55.00Hoban, Reign  SR   29 663

Iolani School 4:55.46Sakamaki, Charles  SO   30 403

HBA 4:57.70Fujita, Zachary  SO   31 227

Moanalua 5:00.11Grace-Gandeza, Kilika  JR   32 909

Pac 5 5:04.19Yamada, Rylan  SO   33 983

Mid Pacific Jv/V 5:04.60Isara, Dane  SO   34 807

Farrington 5:04.99Ereno, Andrei  11   35 131

Moanalua 5:05.30Vierra, Joshua  SO   36 918

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 5:06.53Tsuruda, Marcus  JR   37 755

HBA 5:07.47Higa, Chase  JR   38 231

kaiser high school 5:07.52Kagamida, Connor  SR   39 486

Mid Pacific Jv/V 5:08.22Li, Shiwen  SO   40 812

Kapolei 5:34.89Peterson, Craig   41 551

Campbell 5:36.12Leopard, III., Guy  9   42 36

Mid Pacific Jv/V 5:37.63Kuniyoshi, Evan  SO   43 811

SLS 5:47.60Kasahara, Soma  SO   44 1438
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  19   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (17)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 50.40kaiser high school   1  

A 50.52Punahou School   2  

A 50.95Campbell High School   3  

A 51.32Kalani High School   4  

A 51.77Radford High School   5  

A 51.82Ksk Jv/Varsity   6  

A 51.94Hanalani   7  

A 52.46Mililani High School   8  

A 52.76Roosevelt High School   9  

A 53.46Iolani School   10  

A 53.70Sacred Hearts Academy   11  

A 53.91Pearl City High School   12  

A 54.36Nanakuli High School   13  

A 54.95Hawaii Baptist Academy   14  

A 54.99Maryknoll Jv/V T&F   15  

A 56.38Moanalua High School   16  

A 57.81Pac 5   17  
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (18)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 43.28Damien Memorial School   1  

A 44.48Ksk Jv/Varsity   2  

A 44.70Campbell High School   3  

A 45.01Mililani High School   4  

A 45.39Radford High School   5  

A 45.51Farrington High School   6  

A 45.70Kailua High School   7  

A 46.12Hawaii Baptist Academy   8  

A 46.37Castle High School   9  

A 46.38Pac 5   10  

A 46.42Kalani High School   11  

A 46.65Kalaheo High School   12  

A 46.78Pearl City High School   13  

A 47.32kaiser high school   14  

A 47.44Moanalua High School   15  

A 47.46Nanakuli High School   16  

A 47.53Mid Pacific Jv/V   17  

A NTSt. Louis School Jv/V   18  
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash (30)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

kaiser high school 59.17O'Handley, Kristen  SR   1 476

Punahou School 1:02.42Ronquilio, Kaila  FR   2 1105

Mililani 1:02.60Navarro, Ryanne  10   3 851

Kalaheo 1:03.84Cruz, Kiani  12   4 502

Punahou School 1:05.13Terrell, Ashley  JR   5 1127

Ksk Jv/Varsity 1:05.39Manatad, Mirai  SR   6 598

Campbell 1:05.57Lorenzo, Aries  SR   7 17

Hanalani 1:05.73Cadelina, Hannah  JR   8 139

Mililani 1:06.55Johnson, Imani  11   9 849

kaiser high school 1:06.55Hollenbeck, Cassidy  FR   10 465

Mililani 1:06.60Ishizaka, Hope  9   11 848

McKinley 1:06.97Cen, Connie  SR   12 759

Kalaheo 1:07.40Johnson, Hayley  09   13 504

Iolani School 1:07.97Chang, Isabella  JR   14 281

Punahou School 1:08.05Fukuji, Kaylyn  SR   15 1036

Moanalua 1:08.08Dailey, Carly  JR   16 891

kaiser high school 1:08.26Leong, Alyssa  FR   17 473

SHA 1:08.39Pazcoguin, Kiley  JR   18 1410

Pac 5 1:09.19Radona, Arianna  SO   19 938

Moanalua 1:09.26Leon, Maria  FR   20 893

Moanalua 1:09.75Cordes, Hailey  SO   21 889

SHA 1:10.28Manabat, Tiana-Lynn  SO   22 1400

SHA 1:10.43Bonilla, Shay  FR   23 1379

Mid Pacific Jv/V 1:11.65Matsamura, Lea  JR   24 776

Iolani School 1:12.87Jose, Remi  JR   25 302

Pac 5 1:13.04Sato, Haele  SO   26 941

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 1:14.24Soo, Stephanie  JR   27 745

Mid Pacific Jv/V 1:17.33Matsunaga, Kaitlyn  JR   28 778

HBA NTMoku, Madison  SO   29 196

Iolani School NTRoy, Ariane  SR   30 323
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash (40)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

SLS 50.36Wailehua, Trenton  FR   1 1454

Punahou School 50.74Brown, Donovan  SR   2 1167

Kapolei 51.51Tirado, Cooper   3 553

kaiser high school 51.91Rivas, Aaron  JR   4 490

Iolani School 52.28Curet, Avery  JR   5 358

Punahou School 52.30Brady, Eamon  SR   6 1165

Punahou School 52.78Geyrozaga-Rivera, Keoni  SR   7 1210

Campbell 52.98Rose, Reijiro  12   8 41

Mililani 53.15Howard, Hamilton  12   9 868

Kapolei 53.39Miller, Zachary   10 550

Radford 53.51Kone, Amadou  SR   11 1353

Moanalua 53.70Thomas II, Idris  JR   12 917

Mid Pacific Jv/V 54.02Itomura, Joel  JR   13 808

Campbell 54.17Lancaster, Kyrus  11   14 35

kaiser high school 54.89Imanaka, Jake  JR   15 485

Ksk Jv/Varsity 55.06Kaahanui, Ikaika  SR   16 669

Campbell 55.37Bardenas, Drake  11   17 24

Kalaheo 55.54Eckenfels, Ethan  12   18 509

McKinley 55.66Schneider, Narayana  FR   19 762

Kalani High School 55.90Salas, Zachary  10   20 534

Mililani 55.91Ieriko, Devin  12   21 869

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 56.01Char, Micah  SO   22 749

HBA 56.01Horita, Racen  SO   23 236

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 56.17Laanui, Arnold (Dylan)  SR   24 750

Pearl City H 56.41Draper, Adin  SO   25 990

Moanalua 56.81May, Christopher  JR   26 912

Mililani 56.82Pang Kee, Aren  10   27 878

Kalaheo 56.85Wallace, Harrison  11   28 517

Moanalua 56.99Bates, Colby  JR   29 906

Iolani School 57.01Felix, Frank  SO   30 363

HBA 57.30Miyachi, Carson  SO   31 249

HBA 57.46Lee, Payton  SO   32 244

SLS 57.56Washington-Villanuev, Chandler  SR   33 1455

Pac 5 58.56Denis, Seth  JR   34 957

Iolani School 58.64Angelo, Jake  JR   35 344

Pac 5 1:00.23Fish, Braxton  JR   36 959

Pac 5 1:00.89Ulufale, AJ  JR   37 979

Mid Pacific Jv/V 1:04.83Fujimoto, Kyle  JR   38 799

Mid Pacific Jv/V 1:07.74Rhee, Patrick  SR   39 827

SLS 1:10.77Le, Daniel  SR   40 1440
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (31)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

kaiser high school 48.77Hollenbeck, Hannah  JR   1 466

Nanakuli 49.50Quiocho, Kiersten  SR   2 924

Campbell 49.94Leopard, Leilani  SO   3 15

Campbell 50.25Silva, Danielle  JR   4 20

Punahou School 50.45Pregana, Gab  JR   5 1100

Roosevelt 51.03Calinao, Kyra  SR   6 1357

Campbell 51.06Yancey-Iokia, Savannah  SO   7 23

Iolani School 51.06Among, Kahiau  FR   8 275

Kalani High School 51.22Tsuzaki, Jenna  11   9 521

SHA 51.49Mizusawa, Sade  SO   10 1403

Punahou School 51.50Turner, Natalie  FR   11 1131

Mid Pacific Jv/V 51.70Armitage, Jaiden  FR   12 765

Kalani High School 51.94Tsuzaki, Julia  11   13 522

Mililani 52.45Shimizu, Kaitlyn  11   14 858

Kalani High School 53.47Porter, Rovi  11   15 520

Punahou School 53.84Blanchette, Grace  SO   16 1003

Pac 5 54.60Strack, Alex  JR   17 944

Ksk Jv/Varsity 54.61Cazimero, Jada  10   18 566

Ksk Jv/Varsity 54.61Sugihara, Jami  SO   19 616

Pearl City H 54.97Taylor, Jade  SO   20 986

Mililani 55.13Salcedo, Kamaile  10   21 856

Roosevelt 55.23Aris, Angelyn  JR   22 1356

Ksk Jv/Varsity 55.53Pascua, Hiilei  SR   23 608

Moanalua 55.54Caoile, Zerah  SO   24 888

Mililani 55.79Stojadinovic, Mila  12   25 860

Moanalua 57.76Warner, Sarah  FR   26 905

Moanalua 57.94Ota, Jaycie  SO   27 897

HBA 59.25Hong, Nicole  JR   28 183

Pac 5 1:03.49Miguel, Melodey  JR   29 934

Pac 5 1:04.38Vegas, Rhyan  SR   30 949

SHA 1:08.36Kwok, Jordan  SR   31 1396
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  24   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (34)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Ksk Jv/Varsity 39.67Aiu, Quade  SR   1 623

Punahou School 42.63Milne, Lucas  JR   2 1262

Ksk Jv/Varsity 42.91Mulleitner, Payton  10   3 688

Campbell 43.44Johnson, Kevin  12   4 32

Campbell 43.76Sacayanan, Bretman  12   5 42

Punahou School 44.20Bowers, Luke  SO   6 1162

Ksk Jv/Varsity 44.23Moku, Tanner  FR   7 687

Unattached 44.23Moku, Tanner  FR   8 1460

Radford 44.31Johnson, Charles  JR   9 1351

Iolani School 44.66Udarbe, Tyler  SO   10 415

Radford 44.70Casillas, Andreas  SR   11 1345

Castle High School 44.82Tyquienco, Paul   12 52

Mililani 44.83Chapur-Ferrera, Mic  12   13 866

Campbell 45.04Freitas, Jesse  11   14 29

Mid Pacific Jv/V 45.50Arakaki, Zachary  SR   15 790

Castle High School 45.61Latorre, Matthew   16 49

Roosevelt 45.70Eusebio, Randy  SR   17 1368

WAIP 46.24Ea, Leoncio  SR   18 1461

Radford 46.36Edwards, Michael  SO   19 1348

kaiser high school 46.80Perez, Roeden  SR   20 489

WAIP 46.91Mooring, Cornelius  SO   21 1463

SLS 47.00Mukai, Matt  SR   22 1442

kaiser high school 47.14Cry, Alexander  SO   23 481

Castle High School 47.38Punivai, Sentituli  SO   24 51

Pac 5 47.38Chock, Hakui  JR   25 956

Punahou School 47.54Thompson, Alexander  SO   26 1306

Moanalua 47.66Mew, Logan  SO   27 913

Mililani 47.77Ocreto, Josiah  12   28 876

Mililani 47.84Vutnoski, Kai  9   29 885

HBA 48.18Eckert, Shalev  JR   30 224

Moanalua 48.43Hyde, Jason  SR   31 910

Moanalua 48.63Inoue, Brenden  SO   32 911

SLS 49.35Yee, Baily  FR   33 1458

SLS 50.01Aiu, Logan  SO   34 1425
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run (40)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Unattached 2:33.00Almeida, Kayla  FR   1 1459

kaiser high school 2:33.31Zamora, Alyssa  SO   2 479

Nanakuli 2:33.73Kawaiaea, Catlin  SO   3 922

Ksk Jv/Varsity 2:36.25Burgess, Kuaihelani  10   4 561

Radford 2:36.94Michaels, Brooke  SO   5 1334

Mililani 2:37.25Tsuruta, Kinsey  12   6 861

Iolani School 2:37.96Ikeda, Kelsi  SR   7 299

kaiser high school 2:38.07Hoshino, Maile  SO   8 467

Campbell 2:39.47Inay, Faith  SO   9 14

Iolani School 2:39.71Roy, Ariane  SR   10 323

Kalaheo 2:40.30Cruz, Kiani  12   11 502

Kalaheo 2:40.67Carroll, Macy  09   12 501

Punahou School 2:41.37Aou, Shion  FR   13 994

Radford 2:41.74Johnson, Marianna  FR   14 1332

Roosevelt 2:41.87Rebibis, Racidy  SR   15 1362

Punahou School 2:42.30Zheng, Emma  FR   16 1155

HBA 2:42.31Kwan, Kacie  FR   17 188

Kalaheo 2:43.48Robinson, Alyssa  11   18 506

Radford 2:43.93Brooks, Amia  SR   19 1326

HBA 2:44.09Bunch, Kyara  JR   20 176

Moanalua 2:44.66Dailey, Carly  JR   21 891

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 2:45.06Yee, Ryly  SR   22 747

Mililani 2:47.21Tsutsumi, Emiko  9   23 862

kaiser high school 2:47.65Iwamasa, Nicole  FR   24 469

Damien 2:48.51Cardoza, Abby  SO   25 59

Roosevelt 2:48.69Lanfranco, Montserrat  SO   26 1360

Mililani 2:48.99Castillo, Erisa  11   27 841

Moanalua 2:49.04Allen, Brooklyn  JR   28 887

Campbell 2:49.08Boksanski, Malia  FR   29 9

Castle High School 2:49.31Brandt, Phoebe  SR   30 44

Pearl City H 2:50.25Oshiro, Kaila  SO   31 985

Punahou School 2:50.71Kelly, Mayuka  FR   32 1059

Roosevelt 2:51.01Wong, Brianna  FR   33 1365

Moanalua 2:52.43Inouye, Dallas  FR   34 892

HBA 2:52.47Nakamura, Jazerine  SO   35 200

Pac 5 3:03.20Radona, Arianna  SO   36 938

SHA 3:03.76Nguyen, Cynthia  FR   37 1405

Pac 5 3:19.98Gardiner, Mahealani  SO   38 931

Ksk Jv/Varsity NTSuwa, Lauryn  11   39 617

Ksk Jv/Varsity NTPeina, Leina  10   40 609
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run (46)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Castle High School 2:01.31Lockette, Hudson  JR   1 50

kaiser high school 2:02.53Georgia, Nicholas  SO   2 483

Campbell 2:03.23Lancaster, Kyrus  11   3 35

Punahou School 2:05.58Wysard, Jesse  SR   4 1319

Kalaheo 2:06.16Otero, Colby  11   5 514

Punahou School 2:06.73Ching, Keen  SR   6 1183

Punahou School 2:07.84McCabe, Paul  SR   7 1258

kaiser high school 2:07.92Mizukami, Sydney  SO   8 488

Campbell 2:09.59Rose, Reijiro  12   9 41

Iolani School 2:10.12Garcia, Royce  SR   10 365

Mid Pacific Jv/V 2:10.48Foster, Matthew  SR   11 798

Roosevelt 2:12.24Yates, Noah  SR   12 1373

Castle High School 2:12.42Zimmerman, Kai  SR   13 53

Hanalani 2:12.84Carlson, Aidan  SR   14 157

Ksk Jv/Varsity 2:13.10Jacang, Kawika  SR   15 667

McKinley 2:13.13Schneider, Narayana  FR   16 762

McKinley 2:13.38Solorzano, Ricardo  SO   17 763

SLS 2:13.52Aniya, Bredan  FR   18 1427

Ksk Jv/Varsity 2:14.32Turner, Cole  SO   19 718

Moanalua 2:14.44Bieger, Owen  SO   20 907

Christian Academy 2:14.68Chin, Noah  JR   21 54

Mid Pacific Jv/V 2:15.42Coito, Nalu  SR   22 791

Campbell 2:16.05Galeai, Thomas  11   23 30

Roosevelt 2:16.74Bryant, Jamir  SR   24 1366

Kalani High School 2:16.77Mitsui, Masanari  12   25 532

Kailua High School 2:17.26Allen, Akira  SR   26 450

Kalani High School 2:17.28Karasawa, Akira  11   27 528

Kapolei 2:17.88Wren, Samuel   28 554

Iolani School 2:18.63Bailey, Koen  JR   29 348

HBA 2:18.64Chun, Lucas  SO   30 220

Damien 2:18.65Lum, Jake  JR   31 104

Damien 2:19.04Okumura, Christopher  SO   32 111

Moanalua 2:20.46Grace-Gandeza, Kilika  JR   33 909

Kapolei 2:20.91Beter, Micah   34 543

HBA 2:21.58Oshiro, Peyton  SO   35 252

Pac 5 2:22.70Marlette, Davis  JR   36 974

IPA 2:23.41Condello, Frank  JR   37 437

Ksk Jv/Varsity 2:24.88Cockett-Nagamine, Kahiau  11   38 643

Moanalua 2:27.87Naguwa, Kurt  SO   39 915

Pac 5 2:28.66Garvin, Kealoha  SO   40 961

HBA 2:30.46Higa, Chase  JR   41 231

SLS 2:31.46Kasahara, Soma  SO   42 1438

Mid Pacific Jv/V 2:37.83Fujimoto, Kyle  JR   43 799

SLS 2:37.97Vanic, Kamryn  FR   44 1452

Pac 5 2:40.87Kurokawa, Hunter  SR   45 971

Iolani School NTOkagawa, Scott  SO   46 394
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash (43)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

HBA 26.85Moku, Madison  SO   1 196

Punahou School 26.87Scullion, Kealoha  JR   2 1116

Campbell 26.90Smith, Kameron  SR   3 21

Campbell 26.96Leopard, Leilani  SO   4 15

Pearl City H 26.98Tokunaga, Daelenn  JR   5 987

Roosevelt 27.10Gonzalez, Kayla-Marie  SR   6 1359

Punahou School 27.29Yamafuji, Alia  JR   7 1148

Kalani High School 27.53Chung, Azure  10   8 518

Mililani 27.73Reed, Mackenzie  10   9 854

Castle High School 27.75Umiamaka, Ha'aheo  FR   10 45

Ksk Jv/Varsity 27.89Gregory, Chandelle  10   11 579

Moanalua 28.00Tanner, Mariah  JR   12 902

Hanalani 28.11Cadelina, Hannah  JR   13 139

Farrington 28.16Plan, Jenna  10   14 129

Nanakuli 28.30Santiago, Rayna  JR   15 925

Damien 28.47Padron, Kailee  SO   16 70

Campbell 28.55Silva, Danielle  JR   17 20

Punahou School 28.59Klausing, Kaylie  SO   18 1063

McKinley 28.61Cen, Connie  SR   19 759

kaiser high school 28.62Leong, Alyssa  FR   20 473

Ksk Jv/Varsity 28.64Chan, Bailey  SR   21 567

Ksk Jv/Varsity 28.74Manatad, Mirai  SR   22 598

SHA 28.88Selga, Kaycee  SR   23 1413

Campbell 28.93Frazier, Alycia  SR   24 12

SHA 28.94Kekahuna, Te'a  FR   25 1394

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 29.04Gier, Kiari  JR   26 737

HBA 29.17Uehara, Marissa  FR   27 209

kaiser high school 29.25Hollenbeck, Cassidy  FR   28 465

Iolani School 29.49Anzalone, Mia  FR   29 277

Moanalua 29.50Valdez, Avery  JR   30 904

SHA 29.83Camello, Chloe  SR   31 1381

Moanalua 30.04Richardson, Ariana  SO   32 900

Iolani School 30.25Chang, Isabella  JR   33 281

Iolani School 30.33Anzalone, Leila  FR   34 276

HBA 30.41Ching, Caitlin  SO   35 177

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 30.52Cabael, Aniston  JR   36 734

Pac 5 30.73Jaeger, Alexandra  SO   37 932

Pac 5 30.83Radona, Arianna  SO   38 938

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 30.89Yee, Ryly  SR   39 747

Pac 5 31.69Tasill, Neah  SO   40 946

IPA 31.81Gordon, Katie  SR   41 430

St Francis 31.94Faletau, Charlotte  JR   42 1419

Mid Pacific Jv/V 32.09Matsunaga, Kaitlyn  JR   43 778
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2017 Cal Track Ruby Tuesday Invitational - 3/25/2017
Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash (49)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Damien 22.53Padron, Christian  JR   1 112

SLS 22.95Wailehua, Trenton  FR   2 1454

Ksk Jv/Varsity 23.16Desaki, Justin  SR   3 652

Mililani 23.19Pogue, Kaleo  12   4 879

Campbell 23.19Elliot, Jalon  12   5 27

Iolani School 23.24Curet, Avery  JR   6 358

Kapolei 23.33Lee, Garrison   7 546

SLS 23.48Quinn, Mitchell  JR   8 1443

Ksk Jv/Varsity 23.52Halemano, Kaimipono  12   9 660

Punahou School 23.53Iosivas, Andrei  JR   10 1220

Damien 23.56Soga, Shane  JR   11 119

Campbell 23.59Knowles, Reginald  12   12 34

Kapolei 23.69Tirado, Cooper   13 553

Roosevelt 23.70Calinao, Kirk  FR   14 1367

Ksk Jv/Varsity 23.79Hokoana, Joshua  11   15 664

Kailua High School 23.83Lagazo, Mark  SR   16 452

Damien 23.86Kimura, Nainoa  SO   17 99

Punahou School 23.87Terrell, Vincent  FR   18 1305

SLS 23.89Wilson, Roman  FR   19 1457

WAIP 23.93Harris, Isaiah  JR   20 1462

HBA 23.96Yamamoto, Brant  SO   21 268

Radford 24.01Scott, Franklin  FR   22 1354

Castle High School 24.12Ciacci, Chaz  SO   23 46

Castle High School 24.15Figueroa, Jonah  FR   24 48

Punahou School 24.17Lietzke, Zack  JR   25 1248

St Francis 24.21Smotherman, Jake  SR   26 1424

Radford 24.24Dean, Carson  SO   27 1346

Kapolei 24.28Miller, Zachary   28 550

Moanalua 24.39Thomas II, Idris  JR   29 917

Moanalua 24.40Bates, Colby  JR   30 906

Pac 5 24.41Villa, Kurt  JR   31 980

Mililani 24.41Kaopuiki-Oda, Jaratt  12   32 871

Moanalua 24.44May, Christopher  JR   33 912

Mililani 24.45Chang, Ryan  10   34 865

kaiser high school 24.47Tamashiro, Trevor  JR   35 493

Kalaheo 24.52Francis, Tyron  09   36 511

Campbell 24.52Bardenas, Drake  11   37 24

HBA 24.55Ito, Michael  SO   38 240

Mid Pacific Jv/V 24.60Park, Kualiiokalani  JR   39 824

kaiser high school 24.90Falls, Dre  FR   40 482

HBA 25.15Butay, Matthew  SO   41 217

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 25.35Moreau, Nataniel  JR   42 752

Iolani School 25.35Uehara, Trey  SO   43 416

Pac 5 25.51Gonsales, Chase  JR   44 962

Pac 5 25.95Ulufale, AJ  JR   45 979

kaiser high school 26.19Turner, Evan  SR   46 495

Mid Pacific Jv/V 26.27Meyer, Alexander  FR   47 816

Iolani School 26.37Topinka, Tom  SO   48 413
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Performance List

Event  28   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash (49))
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Mid Pacific Jv/V 26.85Coito, Nalu  SR   49 791
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Invitational Meet
Punahou School

Performance List

Event  29   Girls 3000 Meter Run (30)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Pac 5 11:11.05Jones, Jordan  JR   1 933

Punahou School 11:33.83Cutler, Claire  JR   2 1021

Punahou School 11:44.77Brady, Georgi  SO   3 1004

Punahou School 11:53.04Tsuhako, Jayci  JR   4 1129

HBA 11:54.24Kwan, Kacie  FR   5 188

Unattached 11:55.47Almeida, Kayla  FR   6 1459

Iolani School 11:56.20Tanaka, Jamie  JR   7 329

Radford 12:02.19Butz, Camryn  SR   8 1327

Roosevelt 12:03.90Martin, D'Elle  SO   9 1361

Radford 12:07.69Trigler, Taryn  FR   10 1340

Mililani 12:11.64Hoeft, Maya  12   11 847

Pearl City H 12:23.55Hwang, Ashley  JR   12 984

Roosevelt 12:27.90Rebibis, Racidy  SR   13 1362

Roosevelt 12:30.20Lanfranco, Montserrat  SO   14 1360

Kalaheo 12:31.13Handa, Miyuu  11   15 503

Mililani 12:41.29Hashimoto, Katie  11   16 846

Moanalua 12:48.20Inouye, Dallas  FR   17 892

kaiser high school 12:54.88Sera, Jacilyn  SO   18 477

Pac 5 13:07.17Oshiro, Emma  SO   19 936

Mid Pacific Jv/V 13:07.25Kovaloff, Brilie  SO   20 773

Campbell 13:10.04Hansen, Kayla  FR   21 13

kaiser high school 13:12.25Ikegami, Jenna  SO   22 468

kaiser high school 13:16.47Georgia, Danielle  JR   23 463

Mililani 13:38.60Gaston, Mila  12   24 843

Iolani School 13:40.72Abdul-Ghani, Sarah  SO   25 272

Campbell 14:12.34Valeriano, Samantha  SO   26 22

HBA 14:12.85Inouye, Jada  SO   27 184

Moanalua 15:31.60Nguyen, Linda  FR   28 896

Pac 5 15:46.58Gardiner, Mahealani  SO   29 931

Iolani School NTUshijima, Maya  SR   30 336
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Event  30   Boys 3000 Meter Run (43)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Kalaheo 9:13.47Otero, Colby  11   1 514

Iolani School 9:32.49Wang, Jason  JR   2 422

Iolani School 9:44.83Garcia, Royce  SR   3 365

kaiser high school 9:46.69Tom, Gabriel  SO   4 494

Iolani School 9:46.76Bailey, Koen  JR   5 348

Hanalani 9:46.92Chase, Tucker  JR   6 158

Mililani 9:51.33Stiles, Tyler  12   7 883

St Francis 9:53.53Berry, Justin  JR   8 1422

Hanalani 10:04.72Harder, Adam  FR   9 161

Punahou School 10:09.90Lehl, Cade  FR   10 1246

Kalaheo 10:12.39Eckenfels, Chase  10   11 508

Roosevelt 10:17.00Wada, Reimon  SO   12 1372

Pearl City H 10:17.20Cullen, Riley  JR   13 989

SLS 10:19.46Schaal, Aziah  SO   14 1448

Castle High School 10:21.00Zimmerman, Kai  SR   15 53

Punahou School 10:21.27Zhang, Charles  JR   16 1324

Castle High School 10:21.68Esaki, James  JR   17 47

Kalaheo 10:21.85Aguilar, Matthew  10   18 507

Kapolei 10:21.95Peterson, Craig   19 551

Campbell 10:23.98Singleton, Keane  10   20 43

Punahou School 10:26.16Nakagawa, Ryan  JR   21 1270

kaiser high school 10:28.65Yamamoto, Dylan  JR   22 497

kaiser high school 10:30.13Hammel, Riley  SR   23 484

Mililani 10:35.76Shiftlett, Kyle  9   24 882

Mililani 10:38.67Abramo, Elijah  12   25 864

Pearl City H 10:46.35Cadiz, Garrett  JR   26 988

Roosevelt 10:49.84Nakamura, Ren  SR   27 1370

Kalani High School 10:50.25Guillermo, Sean Aihua  10   28 526

Pac 5 10:57.88Chock, Hakui  JR   29 956

HBA 10:58.60Oshiro, Peyton  SO   30 252

Moanalua 10:59.60Yamamoto, Peyton  FR   31 920

Pac 5 11:03.26Yamada, Rylan  SO   32 983

Moanalua 11:14.10Grace-Gandeza, Kilika  JR   33 909

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11:14.13Zhang, Kejiang  SO   34 838

Farrington 11:21.09Ereno, Andrei  11   35 131

Mid Pacific Jv/V 11:24.03Giambelluca, Anthony  JR   36 801

Ksk Jv/Varsity 11:26.36Silva, Andrew  10   37 709

Moanalua 11:33.15Vierra, Joshua  SO   38 918

Pac 5 11:39.97Garvin, Kealoha  SO   39 961

Maryknoll Jv/V T&F 11:52.99Tsuruda, Marcus  JR   40 755

Mid Pacific Jv/V 12:12.64Shigezawa, Ian  SO   41 830

HBA 12:28.02Fujita, Joshua  SO   42 226

HBA 12:37.71Fujita, Zachary  SO   43 227
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Performance List

Event  31   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (14)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:11.81kaiser high school   1  

A 4:16.57Mililani High School   2  

A 4:20.05Roosevelt High School   3  

A 4:20.31Punahou School   4  

A 4:22.57Nanakuli High School   5  

A 4:25.76Kalani High School   6  

A 4:36.65Moanalua High School   7  

A 4:37.07Kalaheo High School   8  

A 4:37.31Campbell High School   9  

A 4:40.48Pearl City High School   10  

A 4:45.51Sacred Hearts Academy   11  

A 5:05.05Hawaii Baptist Academy   12  

A NTKsk Jv/Varsity   13  

A NTPac 5   14  
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Event  32   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (21)
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:27.54Punahou School   1  

A 3:32.29Kapolei Jigh School   2  

A 3:34.31kaiser high school   3  

A 3:34.61Campbell High School   4  

A 3:37.67Radford High School   5  

A 3:40.48Damien Memorial School   6  

A 3:41.55Iolani School   7  

A 3:47.26Mililani High School   8  

A 3:47.38McKinley High School   9  

A 3:47.90Pearl City High School   10  

A 3:48.25Mid Pacific Jv/V   11  

A 3:49.90Kalani High School   12  

A 3:50.17Kailua High School   13  

A 3:51.02Moanalua High School   14  

A 3:52.81Kalaheo High School   15  

A 3:53.54Hanalani   16  

A 3:57.10Nanakuli High School   17  

A 4:04.07Ksk Jv/Varsity   18  

A 4:04.09Hawaii Baptist Academy   19  

A NTPac 5   20  

A NTSt. Louis School Jv/V   21  
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